_		
2.0		
ŝ	_	

PART A

TV#_14046

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250 (Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority					
APPLICATION	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)				
	LUSE ONLY				
Reception Number: 049680 Safety:	Carrier ID#:				
111 0268 200 02 275 M Insurance:	Employee:				
TO WHEN THE PROPERTY OF	The Wild Color of the Color of				
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	J-IVIOL				
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	For Commission Use Only: Auth #:				
	ZVZVETVENE E EREKETE PER EN				
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐ N	Mastercard ▼ Visa Explration Date				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false s that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behi valid.	statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, alf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and				
Name (printed): Just App Heaville	7 Date:				
Signature: A Re	Title:OMale				
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	SENDICATION DE LE COMPANIE DE LA COM				
CC#: 65321 US DOT#	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:				
LEGAL NAME:	PHONE#:				
Sudy Apr Heaviler	FAX#: 509-840-382				
RIJOINESS (MANUNG) ADODESS					
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	99343				
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)					
EMAIL ADDRESS:	, Wa 99343				
ions 9851 @ Gnail. Com	,				

2/4/2017		iniso sus empena			
INDIVIDUAL PAR	TNERSHIP		ATION (LP, LLP, F INCORPORA		
		SIALEO	- INCORPORA	, , ,	
NAME TITL	<u>E</u>	ADDRE	<u>ss</u>	STO	CK DISTRIBUTION OR
Judy Ann Heav. 1	1 /7 C	mer 1	06 NI	1/st 57	MICHWA
back to from	2/21/20	Once 5	106 11	E151 5	+ Mesa, Wa
9/10-2 6000	raya	00000			
) (Salatan) (B. 19	esvices is ver		
Complete this section if you a			連出を対して大力に「プライ」・6回する場合によった。	A PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	me of current permit
holder and permit number to	be transferre	ed. The current p	ermit holder mu	ust sign belov	v to authorize the transfer
of the permit number					
NAME ON PERMIT: Jug	ha And	n Heav	ilin N	PERMIT NU	JMBER:
NAME ON PERMIT.	<i>6</i>		1		20-66
1 11				05-6	20-/4/ Date
Signature of current perfilt			TENERS PRODUCT		Date
	You will r		☐ You will hau	ļ.	☐ You will haul
hazardous materials in any	hazardous i		hazardous mat		hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in
quantity. You will only	any quantity	y. You will nicles with a	requiring \$1 m Public Liability		Public Liability and
operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000		0,000 pounds	Property Dama		Property Damage
pounds. You must obtain		ou must obtain	Insurance. You		Insurance. You must
\$300,000 in Public Liability	\$750,000 in and Propert	n Public Liability	complete Part 1 and 2.	C, Sections	complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.
and Property Damage Insurance. You do not	Insurance.		7 4774 2.		
need to complete Part B.	complete P	art B.	ann ann aige an aige an taibhir a li aig i 17 (1817—127		
	RVENE	E LISTIAL D	ne legisteri grapa		
UNIT# LICEN	SE#	STATE			/IN#
B4161	28 Gr 1	Naching for	2 SFOJI	537H1	NCA60428
64939	2051	Nach. Jaka	2 1 GBH	10343	6FJ150362
13011	177 4	Vash as to	QETTI	235G3	KCA22290
L NX L W	<u> </u>	0201199102		<u> </u>	
Total and a decident of the second of the se					
I, as applicant, understand	d that the fil	ing of this appli	cation does no	t in itself co	nstitute authority to
	tions may t	he conducted III	ntil a bermit is i	receivea īro	m the Cornillission. I
hereby declare and affirm	that the info	formation contai	ned in this app	olication is tr	ue to the best of my
knowledge and belief.				•	
1 / 21					
1/1/1/2//2				AZ	-00-14
JAN HA	(c)			<u> </u>	Date
Signate	ure(S)				

Geense #	Stat	V/n H
	P ¹	1 FTSW 31 F61 FA56962
B445984	Washington	1 FTSW 31 F61 FA56962 1 FTFF 2545JPB85237
B29675T	Washington	IFDJE30M4NHB10922
B4 B119260	washington	1FDJE30M4NHB10922 1FTHX26M6NKA65127
B05702F	Washington	1FT5W35H55EA50241
	0	

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:
Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800)
732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.

J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333. Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Bivd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183. US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

	na Alabirol termina de la securio
Name: Judy Ann Heaville	Position: Davin a
Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial mot	of a commercial motor vehicle as described below tor vehicle is a vehicle that:

has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or

has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or

is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or

is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

in le oppgrenziation vocable an	
Name: Jud Ann Heavila	Position: Owns

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or

has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or

is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or

is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Name: Judy Ann Heavila Position: Own
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee authorized to drive motor vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions. Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any other driver that they may use.
Name: Judy Ann Heaville Position: Burn
Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each individual that drives a moto vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1(e) and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Name: Judy Ann Heavilin Position: Dwar-
Each company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010: Identification of the vehicle.
The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed. A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature.
All companies must conduct periodic inspections as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by th WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations.
03-22-14
Signature of applicant Date



GMIFFIN UNDERWRITING SERVICES 1980 112TH AVE. NE, STE. 210 Believue, WA 98004

WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORT ATION COMMISSION

P.O. Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504

MAR 12 2014

FORM E
UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY
DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
(Executed in Triplicate)

in Triphonor,

Filed with WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (hereinafter called Commission) This is to certify, that the ARGONAUT MIDWEST INSURANCE COMPANY 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET, 24TH FLOOR Chicago, IL 60606 (hereinafter called Company) of (HOME OFFICE ADDRESS OF THE COMPANY) has issued to JUDY ANN HEAVILIN DBA: LIONS (NAME OF THE MOTOR CARRIER) MESA, WA 99343 **106 IST AVE** (ADDRESS OF THE MOTOR CARRIER) , 12:01 A.M., standard time at the address of the insured stated in a policy or policies of insurance effective from 02/18/2014 said policy or policies and continuing until canceled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith. Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be canceled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty(30) days' notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty(30) days' notice to commence to run from the date the notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 8450 East Crescent Parkway		Greenwood Village	CO	80111
Countries Branch and	(Street Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
this <u>5TH</u>	day of <u>March 2014</u>	Patricia 3		
Insurance Company	y File No. MC8151197	(Authorized Company R	Representative)	

This form determined by the National Association of Railroad and Utilities Commissioners and promulgated by the Interstate Commerce Commission pusuant to the provisions of section 202(b)(2) of the Interstate Commerce Act (49 U.S.C. sec 302(b)(2)).

8/7/2014 12:00:00AM